Deon Gericke

From: Lerato Serwalo <LSerwalo@judiciary.org.za>
Sent: Wednesday, 16 September 2020 14:48
To: meg@fhsn.co.za: Trudie@fhsn.co.za; baleseng@fhsn.co.za; ptabar@law.co.za;

jhbadmin@law.co.za; northgautengadv@gmail.com; francis@ciubadvocates.co.za;
iste@lawcircle.co.za; nncadmin@law.co.za; delene@lawcircle.co.za; Tumelo Ledwaba;
info@churchsquarebar.co.za; Robert Maasdorp; director@isnp.org.za; Hes'1
@iaw.co.za; manager@gkchambers.co.za; manager@ciubadvocates.co.za;
dudumeloi@vodamail.co.za; mmever@timdutoit.co.za; vorsterj@law.co.za;
renchi@jay.ce.za; knights@mweb.co.za; vangouw@icon.co.za; Sunethe Potgieter;
msoiaw@mweb.co.za; msemarlaw@gmail.com; duvenhageattorneys@yahoo.com;
jhburgbar@law.co.za; Hantie H. Havenga; Rhulani R. Ngwenya; Michael Morema;
Anna-Marie A. Nieuwoudt; Avela Mbelani; Jonan Hefer; Mbali Mahlangu

Ce: Michele Campbell; Mentsheng Khokhotho; Julia Magoro; sikirubanjo@gmail.com;
alwynrossouw@icloud.com; malangertsattorneys@gmail.com; Sammojamabu; Ross
Bowles, motions@slerouxprok.co.za; liebenbergc@law.co.za;
morakgoale@gmaii.com; Helena Schutte; Wynand Roos; Eva Malesela

Subject: RE: UNOPPOSED MOTION BEFORE SKOSANA AJ: 17 SEPTEMBER 2020

Good day,

Kindly find below link for your attention, kindly log onto the meeting (unoppased motion before Skosana Al} on the
17" September 2020 on or before 10:00

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-
ioin/19%3ameeting Y2EzZmlyZWIitYWVmMC00ZDQxLThhZDAtY2Y20DM2NjhkMWZj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7hb

%22Tid%22%3a%222b200d6a-7840-4f1-900f-1ccc610389df%22%2c%220id%22%3a%2293d06adc-b892-470a-
94d8-cb8db436e6b8%22%7d

Kind Regards,

Lerato Serwalo

From: Lerato Serwalo
Sent: 16 September 2020 11:41 AM
To: 'meg@fhsn.co.za' <meg@thsn.co.za>; 'Trudie@fhsn.co.za' <Trudie@fhsn.co.za>; ‘baleseng@fhsn.co.za'
<baleseng@fthsn.co.za>; 'ptabar@Ilaw.co.za' <ptabar@law.co.za>; 'jhbadmin@law.co.za' <jhbadmin@law.co.za>;
'northgautengadv@gmail.com' <northgautengadv@gmail.com>; francis@clubadvccates.co.za’
<francis@clubadvocates.co.za>; 'isle@lawcircle.co.za' <isle@lawcircle.co.za>; 'nncadmin@iaw.co.za'
<nncadmin@law.co.za>; 'deiene@lawcircle.co.za' <delene@lawcircle.co.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba
<TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; info@churchsquarebar.co.za; Robert Maasdorp <RMaasdorp@judiciary.org.za>;
'director@isnp.org.za’ <director@lsnp.org.za>; 'Hes1@law.co.za' <Hes1@law.co.za>; 'manager@gkchambers.co.za'
<manager@gkchambers.co.za>; 'manager@clubadvocates.co.za' <manager@clubadvocates.co.za>;
‘dudumoloi@vodamail.co.za' <dudumoloi@vodamail.co.za>; 'mmeyer@timdutoit.co.za'
<mmeyer@timdutoit.co.za>; 'varsterj@iaw.co.za' <vorsterj@law.co.za>; 'renchi@jay.co.za' <renchi@jay.co.za>;
'knights@mweb.co.za' <knights@mweb.co.za>; 'vangouw@icon.co.za' <vangouw@icon.co.za>; 'Sunethe Potgieter'
<sunethe@potgieteriaw.co.za>; 'msolaw@mweb.cc.za' <msolaw@mweb.co.za>; 'msomarlaw@gmail.com'
<msomarlaw@gmail.com>; 'duvenhageattorneys@yahoo.com' <duvenhageattorneys@yahoo.com>;
'ihburgbar@law.co.za' <jhburgbar@Ilaw.co.za>; Hantie H. Havenga <HaHavenga@judiciary.org.za>; Rhulani R.
Ngwenya <RhNgwenya@judiciary.org.za>; Michael Morema <MMorema@judiciary.org.za>; Anna-Marie A.
Nieuwoudt <AnNieuwoudt@judiciary.org.za>; Avela Mbelani <AMbelani@judiciary.org.za>; Jonah Hefer
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